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2015 Mundelein JV Invitational Gymnastics Meet

Team Scores

Name v uB BB EX Te;am Total
GWHS 25.700 22,500 22.950 23.750 94.-9;00
MHS 25.475 20.350 18.900 20.775 85.500
ScHS 24.950 16.200 20.600 21.675 83.425
PHS 24.300 17.400 20.400 19.225 8t .3;5
StHS 24.000 11.400 17.900 18.800 72.1 00
LHS 23475 11.650 - 19.650 16.350 714 25
WHS 21.400 10.350 . 17.100 9.900 58.7;50




2014 Mundelein JV Invitational Gymnastics Meet
All-Around Results "

School AATOT

Place Name School AATOT Place Name ,

1 Catherine Deflucas GWHS 31.70 ,
i

2 Elleen Billings GWHS 31.65 i " / W ?\%

3 Maggie Franz MHS 30.10 /)/ /\ 9 :

4  Ashley Jackson PHS 30.05 :

5  Laine Cohen GWHS 29.95

6  Kelsey Horwath ScHS 28.88

7 Carrie Raymond PHS 28.03

8 Jordan West MHS 27.75

9  Amy Flanagan LHS 26.35

10 Mina Mazeikis ScHS 26.00

11  Katie Chang StHS 25.45

12  Jenny Zieger WHS 21.75 i

13 Rachel Maniscalco PHS 21.25

.
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2015 Mundelein JV Invitational Gymnastics Meet

School

Catherine Deflucas GWHS

Maggie Franz
Eileen Billings
Laine Cohen
Allison Ball
Jordan West
Kelsey Toland
Ashley Jackson
Meagan Horwath
Mina Mazelklis
rianna O'Mera
Amauri Thomas
Kelsey Horwath
Carrie Raymond
Bridget Sulek
Haley Grelyak
Katie Chang
Mat Correa
Kristina Strampel
Tamara Alak
Amy Flanagan
Nydia Hernandez
Megan Wiese
Rachel Maniscalco
Yessenia Leyva
Denise Colbrook
Grace Tatschan
Kacey Lindsey
Jenny Zleger
Kayleligh Pearson
Stephanie Martin

MHS
GWHS
GWHS
GWHS
MHS
MHS
PHS
ScHS
ScHS
ScHS
MHS
ScHS
PHS
GWHS
ScHS
StHS
StHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
StHS
MHS
PHS
WHS
PHS
WHS
LHS
WHS
StHS
StHS

.8.25

Vault Resulits

v Place Name School

<

8.65 32 Jessica Tenezaca WHS , 6.6

8.6 33 Wendy Carpio WHS ‘ 6.3
8.55 | .
8.5
8.475
8.45
8.425
8.4
8.35
8.3

8.3

8.25
8.2
8.15

8.15
8.1
8.1
7.85
7.825
7.8
7.8
1.75
7.7
74
7.2
7.2
7.1
6.8
6.8
6.7




Place Name

1 Catherine Deflucas
2 Maggle Franz

3 Allison Ball

4 Eileen Billings

5 Julia Harbison

6 Ashley Jackson

7 Laine Cohen

8 Carrie Raymond
9 Modesta Conklin
10 Kelsey Horwath
11 Jordan West

12  Orianna O'Mera
13  Mina Mazeikis

14 Haley Grelyak

15 Becky Novak

16  Rachel Silverman
17 Denise Colbrook
18 Annie Daab

19 Kaile Chang

20  Stephanie Martin
21 Rachel Lukas

22 Yessenia Leyva
23  Amauri Thomas
24 Jenny Zieger

25  Jennie Korol

26  Amber Maniey

27 Rachel Maniscalco
28 Amy Flanagan

29  Tamara Alak

30  Serena Schneckenb
31 Isamar Martinez
32  Jessica Tenezaca
33 Grace Ha

2015 Mundelein JV Invitational Gymnastics Meet

School

GWHS
MHS
GWHS
GWHS
MHS
PHS
GWHS
PHS“
GWHS
ScHS
MHS
ScHS
ScHS
ScHS
ScHS
LHS
PHS
MHS
StHS
StHS
LHS
WHS
MHS
WHS
StHS
PHS
PHS
LHS
LHS
WHS
WHS
WHS
StHS

Uneven Bars Results ?
UB  PlaceName School | uB
8.0 .
7.5
7.3
7.2
71
6.6
6.55
6.5
6.25
5.85
5.75
5.2
5.15
5.05
4.85
4.55
4.3
4.15
4.1

e
3.45 GDO\X?\O

34 \

3.35
3.3
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3.05
2.95
2.85
2.7




2015 Mundelein JV Invitational Gymnastics Meet

Place Name

1 Amy Flanagan

2 Ashley Jackson
3 Eileen Billings

4 Bridget Sulek

5 Modesta Conklin
6 Meagan Horwath
7 Catherine Deflucas
8 Laine Cohen

9 Jordan West

10 Keisey Horwath
1 Rachel Silverman
12 Jenny Zieger

13 Emily Roberts

14 Maggie Franz

15 Katie Chang

16 Mina Mazeikis

17 Becky Novak

18 Maria Rodrigeuz
19 Ca;rle Raymond
20 Diana Quintrero
21 Becca Selvagg!
22 Yessenia Leyva
23 Nydia Hernandez
24 Rachel Maniscaico
25 Annie Daab

26 Megan Wiese

27 Mat Correa

28 Jennie Korol

29 Melanie Aguilar
30 Jaylin Ahumada
31 Kacey Lindsey
32 isamar Martinez
33 Serena Schneckenb
34 Margo Lawless

School

LHS
PHS
GWHS
GWHS
GWHS
ScHS
GWHS
GWHS
MHS
ScHS
LHS
WHS
PHS
MHS
StHS
ScHS
ScHS
ScHS
PHS
PHS
StHS
WHS
StHS
PHS
MHS
MHS
StHS
StHS
MHS
WHS
LHS
WHS
WHS
LHS

Balance Beam Results
BB ' place Name School . BB
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8.0
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7.5
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6.9
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6.4

6.4
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2015 Mundelein JV Invitational Gymnastics Meet
Floor Ex Results

Place Name School EX Place Name School
1 Eileen Billings GWHS 8.1

2 Kelsey Horwath ScHS 7.875

3 Catherine Deflucas GWHS 7.85

4 Laine Cohen GWHS 7.8

5 Maggie Franz MHS 7.6 / Cé
6  CarieRaymond  PHS 7.425 %\
7 MeaganHorwath  ScHS 7.4 i g\ ‘
8 Allison Ball GWHS 735 /\

9 Ashley Jackson PHS’ 7.05

10 Amy Flanagan LHS 7.0

1 Katie Chang StHS 6.85

12 Annie Daab MHS 6.625

13 Jennie Korol StHS 6.6

14 Jordan West MHS 6.55

15 Orianna O'Mera ScHS 6.4

16 Becky Novak ScHS 6.3

17 Mina Mazeikis ScHS 625 .

18 Modesta Conklin GWHS 5.7

19 Mat Correa StHS 5.35

20 Megan Wiese MHS 5.3

21 Nydia Hernandez StHS 5.15

22 Rachel Silverman  LHS 5.05

23 Grace Tatschan WHS 5.0

24 Jenny Zieger WHS 49

25 Rachel Maniscalco PHS 4.75

26 Diana Quintrero PHS 4.7

27 Isamar Martinez WHS 4.3

28 Lauren Addari LHS 4.3

29 Irina Mezhybrotska PHS 415

30 Jaylin Ahumada WHS 4.05

31 Shreya Sriram StHS 3.45

32 Kristina Strampel LH% 3.25

33 Margo Lawless LHS 3.0
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Mireya Trinidad WHS 2.5
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